
Wednesday, October 21
Weather Forecasts: 6.15a.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,
2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District QZA, 22¢, 4ZA; 7.31,District 1XH; 8.2,District, 4ZA.

Weother Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,
2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,
1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2Z7C, 2KB, 4ZA.

ZB.sopABeAND,
0 am. Breakfast Session
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
My, Hidden HeartPortia Faces Life
shonpea

Reporter Session (Jane)
p.m Man | Married
The Story of Mary Marlin
Women’s Hour (Marina)White Angels
The Archers (BBC)
Focus on the Stage
Music While You Drive
Evening Star: Anthony Newley
EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Number, Please: PanmureThis is N.Z.
Address Unknown
Moments of Peril
Book of the Month
Spinning the Tops

O Story of a Star: Ken Nordine
30 Life in the Balance
0 Rhythm Unlimited .
45 Rome at Midnight
0 Close down
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p-m. Frank Barclay (piano)Latest on Long Play from U.S.A.
0 Let’s Look Back
15 Hi-Fi Enthusiasts’ Corner
-30 Light and Bright
0 Listeners’ Requests
0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXH 1310 seomtnecainte m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 ag et 3 Session (Margaret Isaac)0 The Husband
16 My Hidden Heart.30 Life of Mary Sothern
45 Once a Cheat
O Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (Johnerring)
.30 The Man ! Married0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)

Bre oi
Women Through the Ages: Roman

2.30 White Angels
The Racing Breed
The Archers (BBC)
A Dogq’s Life
and Saddles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Early Evening Melody
Number, Please: Ponmure
NightbeatThe Joker
Book of the Month
Inspector West
The Top Ten
Close down

ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m.

p.m. The Archers (BBC)
The Hits of the Day
English Band LeadersPiano Patterns
im for Variety: The Arawa Streetour
Address Unknown
Famous Frauds
Play It Again

ss e Bobby Limb Show "i
9.32 e and Film Hits10.0 A ittle Bit of Luke: Luke
10.15 Moments of Destiny
10.30 Close down

27ZC
HAWKES BAY

1280 ke. 234 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
ge

10. 0 tor Paul
10.30 My Hidden Heart11. 0 Havelock North Half Hour
12.15 9 ancy Hem teetey1.30 Mant rried

NP

ATM

Pw

°o

ah

hh

O00

08
re)

©0050

+00
—
ono

or

were

NAHM

=oa

2.0 Intolerance
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)3.0 A Name to Remember4.0 TheArchers (BBC)
5. 0 Once a Cheat

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Our

spongor’s Choice7.8 Number, Please:Panmure
7.30 Story of a Star: Ken Nordine i7.45 nnParade of Homes Exhibition

0 Address Unknown
.30 With a Song in My Heart
0 Book of the Month
1 Follow the Stars on Record
0 Swingingly Yours: George Shearing
se Pursuit
Ciose down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
The Doctor’s Husband
Doubt Me Never
My Hidden HeartDoctor Paul
Shepping Reporter (Myra Morten.
.m. The Man 1 Married
The Story of Mary Marlin
Women’s Hour (Robin King)White Angels
The Archers (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6 Music for Dining7 Number, Please: Panmure
7 Escape of the Amethyst (final)
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Concrete Jungle
9. 0
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Book of the Month
Comedy CornerPursuit
Close down
0
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2XB MASTERTON
840 kc. 357 m.

5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Lale Anderson
7.30 Story of a Star: Johnny Maddox8. 0 Glenda
8.30 Adventures of Horatio Hornblower9. 0 The Black Museum
10. O Wl Tell You a Tale
10.15 Music from Hawali
10.30 Close down

ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
Music While You Work
My Hidden HeartPortia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Morva)Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. The Man 1 Married
The Story of Mary Marlin
Conoert in Cameo
Women’s Hour (Doreen): Garden-

ng Talk by Naita Woodhouse3.0 White Angels
3.30 Melody Corner4.0 The Archers (BBC)
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Helmut Zacharias and his Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Voices in Harmony
Number, Please: Panmure
This is N.Z.
Address Unknown
Escape of the Amethyst
Book of the Month
in Continental Mood
Wednesday Night ClubPursuitWillis Street Session (Bill Beavis)
Close down

WELLINGTON

2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
O p.m. Popular Parade
The Conley Graves Trio7.30 David Rose’s Orchestra, Polly

Bergen and Frank Sinatra
ss Premiere
8.30 Melodious Moments
8.45 Presenting Eve Boswell
9. 0 Music from Eddie Barclay’s Orches~
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9.15 Souvenirs of Rome
9.30 Seldom Used Records10. O District Weather Forecast
Ciose down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 We Love and Learn
10.30 My Hidden me10.45 Portia Faces
11.30 ppeeping Mi

(Merrin Craike)
12. 0 Lune usic
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married

:2. 0 The Story of Mar" Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour McNab)
3.0 White Angels
3.30 From England’s Shores
+ 0 The Archers (BBC).30 Variety5.30 Junior\rraffic Quiz

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Number, Please: Panmure
7.30 This isa Maori Biographies7.45 StarTim8. 0 AddressOnknow8.30 The Street With No Name
9. 0 Book of the Month
9.30 Encores10.30 Pursuit
11. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Janet
van
11.30 igning Off
12. 0 Close| ’

4ZB woe 0m
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Peter and Paula
10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30
Shseping meperiee

(Alma Oaten)
12. 0 Lunch
1.30 p.m. The Man i Married2.0 The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia

CyfomenysHomemakers’ Quiz
3.0 White Angels
The Archers (BBC)
Stars of Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Number, Please: Panmure
This is N.z.
Address Unknown
Squadron Airborne
Book of the Month
Famous Short StoriesPursuit
Musical Mailbox
Close down

47A pide: cae aubee
be
0 am. Breakfast Session
ft) Shopping Reporter co Osmond).."ta Gore Housewife’s Choice10.0 Doctor Paul10.15 Once a Cheat
10.30 My Hidden Heart
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11. 0 Light and Bright12. 0 Winton Session
12.30 p.m. Lunch. Music1.30 The Man I Married2.0 #£=°'The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)2.36 Homemakers’ Quiz3.0 Foxglove Stree4.0 TheArchers (BBC)
4.45 Anything Goes6.15 Songs from the Shows6.45 ‘Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
: PR Number, Please: Panmure7.30 Strange Landpy Unknow" scottish Country
nee Music
Drama of Medicine
Book of the Month
Latest and Greatest
Crime ren of FlamondPursuit
Close down
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Backinghis new pack isfor youM.8 Its the new small size pack of famous Se

GeorgeJam: The same jamwith the same fullfruit flavour as the large jars; but packed in
a size suitable for meals for one Or twa

SIGEORCE Apricot; Marmalade; Black Currant, Rasp
berry and Strawberry varieties are available
Enquire at your grocer now

Apricot
JAM ST. GEORGE

JAM
NEW 5ozpack


